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Erstvermietung

Wohnung 002
Erdgeschoss, 2.1/2—Zimmer—Wohnung / Loftwohnung, 138m?

Massstab 1:100

ViXrgbilien

vivoimmobilien.ch

Ubersicht Haus

4.DG

3.0G

2.0G

1.0G
0.EG _

-1.UG




	31.20 Grundrisse Vermietungsunterlagen_250807
	31.20.1 UMGEBUNG
	31.20.3 EG Keller & Waschküche & Velo / Skiraum Rudi Dado 1+3
	31.20.4 Studio EG 001 Links 
	31.20.5 Loftwohnung EG 002 Rechts
	31.20.7 Wohnung 1.OG 102 Rechts
	31.20.8 Wohnung 2.OG 201 Links
	31.20.9 Wohnung 2.OG 202 Rechts
	31.20.10 Wohnung 3.OG 301 Links 
	31.20.11 Wohnung 3.OG 302 Rechts
	31.20.12 Wohnung DG 401 Links
	31.20.13 Wohnung DG 402 Rechts 


